2019 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 4-Men Cat 1/2/3 - Results by Points

Pos PIC No.
400
4
499
386
263
384
286
478
296
376
382
291
379
471
383
397
484
374
222
455
493
378
487
553
200
496
460
39
29 380
30 32
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License
430695
185493
434271
382221
174354
160145
432050
430347
292254
NA
378752
401620
433455
350184
n/a
160576
325378
291669
544142
493578
500138
15779
404210
502826
307715
N/A
46700
406576
58052
468152

First Name Last Name

John
Peter
sean
Chase
Justin
Adam
Kyle
Alex
Benjamin
laszlo
Dominic
Nick
Anton
Kevin
Ed
Matt
Andrew
Ken
Jack
Jordan
Thomas
Jay
Patrick
Joel
Brady
Andy
brian
Patrick
Michael
Nick

Heinlein Il
Olejniczak
christian
Wark
Rumley
Froemming
Lengling
Turner
Hovland
alberti
Howes
Zawadski
Smirnov
Sidwell
Alpasa
Muyres
Turner
Hum
Brandvold
Holicky
Olek
Henderson
Welch
Beskar
Prenzlow
Keogh
koeneman
Parrish
Tocko
Nelson

Team
Vol Gas

debondt verandas
Vol Gas Racing
Apex Cycling

Tacocat Racing
ateam Hollywood Cycles
Zubaz Racing

Vision Racing PB Sanford Health

Loon State Cyclists
Kingfield

Vol Gas

Loon State Cyclists
Hollywood Cycles
Donkey Label
Loon State

Zubaz Racing

SPBRC - Grand Performance
Apex

THC

Debondt Verandas

Donkey Label
Vol Gas Racing
lew

Kingfield
SPBRC
Kingfield

Class

Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3

Total Tm Points

48:49.0
48:49.7
48:49.7
49:12.3
48:49.4
48:50.5
16:57.5
48:54.3
48:49.8
48:49.8
48:50.6
48:50.8
48:51.9
48:52.6
48:52.8
48:52.9
48:52.9
48:53.2
48:54.0
48:54.0
48:54.5
48:55.0
48:55.3
48:56.3
49:05.1
49:18.6
48:53.3
48:54.3
48:55.5
48:56.5
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2019 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 4-Men Cat 1/2/3 - Results by Points

Pos PIC

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
469
240
554
265
467
470
225
500
399
390
492
277
495

License
413596
503021
382131
282414
N/A
59499
193345
5269960
41777
503005
347128
557116
162652

First Name Last Name

Gordon Hilleque
Jacob Olsen
mitchell freund
michael stearns
tim karels
william kuster
Tim Brandvold
Nathan wentz
Jay Woller
Robert Deetz
Jacob Okamoto
Logan Hahn
zak mohr

Team

Apex Cycling
Apex Cycling
GEAR WEST
Flanders mbrc

THC

Kingfield

Donkey Label

LSC pb 110 Cycles
Vol Gas Racing
Freewheel Bike
zubasz

Class

Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3
Men Cat 1/2/3

Total Tm Points
47:44.2
48:22.1
48:56.2
44:15.0
49:18.4
50:12.3
30:58.8
15:43.6
16:14.3
13:17.7
14:25.7
05:01.7
03:32.2
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